AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS:  No building shall be erected or 
structurally altered hereafter, except in accordance with the following regulations: 

1. Minimum site for an industrial park zone - Forty (40) acres 
2. Minimum lot area - One (1) acre (forty three thousand five hundred sixty 

(43,560) square feet) 

3. Minimum lot width at minimum building setback line - One hundred fifty 
(150) feet 

4. Minimum front yard depth - On internal roads - Fifty (50) feet 
5. Minimum side yard width - 

a. In internal parts of the park - Twenty-five (25) feet